
As of Nov 30, 
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As of Nov 30, 
2023 (PY) Change % Change

ASSETS

   Current Assets

      Bank Accounts

         8001 Main/General 3,605.57  3,605.57  

         8002 Crystal Spring 47,103.73  47,103.73  

         8003 Operating Reserve 93,038.26  93,038.26  

         8004 Repair & Replacement 15,195.66  15,195.66  

         8005 Savings 230,562.55  230,562.55  

         AAA O&M - 8933 15,618.66  72,757.49  -57,138.83  -78.53%

         Bank of Estes Park (deleted) 0.00  221,738.76  -221,738.76  -100.00%

         Crystal Springs - 8499 (deleted) 0.00  55,843.50  -55,843.50  -100.00%

         Operating Reserve - 1005 (deleted) 0.00  88,951.77  -88,951.77  -100.00%

         Repair & Replacement - 8494 (deleted) 0.00  14,535.48  -14,535.48  -100.00%

      Total Bank Accounts $                 405,124.43  $                 453,827.00  -$                  48,702.57  -10.73%

      Accounts Receivable

         Accounts Receivable (A/R) 11,350.64  7,336.81  4,013.83  54.71%

         Due from County 0.00  0.00  0.00  

         Taxes Receivable 71.97  145.43  -73.46  -50.51%

      Total Accounts Receivable $                   11,422.61  $                     7,482.24  $                     3,940.37  52.66%

      Other Current Assets

         Insurance (prepaid) 0.00  

            Bonds 0.00  

               Board (prepaid) 370.36  455.28  -84.92  -18.65%

               District (prepaid) 220.29  40.29  180.00  446.76%

            Total Bonds $                        590.65  $                        495.57  $                          95.08  19.19%

            Commercial Ins. (prepaid) 439.76  342.42  97.34  28.43%

            D&O Insurance (prepaid) 0.00  0.00  0.00  

            Worker's Comp Ins. (prepaid) 114.20  89.00  25.20  28.31%

         Total Insurance (prepaid) $                     1,144.61  $                        926.99  $                        217.62  23.48%

         Inventory Asset 0.00  0.00  0.00  

            Distribution Sys. Inventory 0.00  

               Couplings & Sleeves 946.00  946.00  

               Meter/Meter Assembly 300.00  500.00  -200.00  -40.00%

               Other Dist. Inventory 1,040.00  1,040.00  0.00  0.00%

               Readouts 600.00  680.00  -80.00  -11.76%

               Yokes 560.00  560.00  0.00  0.00%

            Total Distribution Sys. Inventory $                     3,446.00  $                     2,780.00  $                        666.00  23.96%

            Plant Chemicals 0.00  

               Bleach 935.33  679.76  255.57  37.60%

               Chlorine Tests 76.00  115.00  -39.00  -33.91%

               Chlorometer Chemicals 183.00  122.00  61.00  50.00%

               Ph Tests 0.00  30.00  -30.00  -100.00%

               Soda Ash 96.00  60.00  36.00  60.00%

            Total Plant Chemicals $                     1,290.33  $                     1,006.76  $                        283.57  28.17%

         Total Inventory Asset $                     4,736.33  $                     3,786.76  $                        949.57  25.08%

         Office Supplies (prepaid) 0.00  917.12  -917.12  -100.00%

         Undeposited Funds 1,751.61  4,382.12  -2,630.51  -60.03%

      Total Other Current Assets $                     7,632.55  $                   10,012.99  -$                    2,380.44  -23.77%

   Total Current Assets $                 424,179.59  $                 471,322.23  -$                  47,142.64  -10.00%

   Fixed Assets

      Water System - TOTAL 0.00  

         Accumulated Depreciation 0.00  
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            Equipment - Acc. Dep. -15,716.67  -12,648.09  -3,068.58  -24.26%

            Water Distribution System - Acc. Dep. -273,385.37  -272,320.05  -1,065.32  -0.39%

            Water Supply System TOTAL - Acc. Dep. 0.00  

               Microfiltration System - Acc. Dep. -19,516.51  -14,170.92  -5,345.59  -37.72%

               Water Supply System (Original) - Acc. Dep. -257,631.20  -252,253.56  -5,377.64  -2.13%

            Total Water Supply System TOTAL - Acc. Dep. -$                277,147.71  -$                266,424.48  -$                  10,723.23  -4.02%
         Total Accumulated Depreciation -$                566,249.75  -$                551,392.62  -$                  14,857.13  -2.69%
         Land, Easements & Water Rights 0.00  

            Easements 5,565.10  5,565.10  0.00  0.00%

            Land & Water Rights 80,157.79  80,157.79  0.00  0.00%

         Total Land, Easements & Water Rights $                   85,722.89  $                   85,722.89  $                            0.00  0.00%
         Water System Assets 0.00  

            Equipment 17,178.09  17,178.09  0.00  0.00%

            Sewer Project 50,796.72  50,796.72  0.00  0.00%

            Water Distribution System 282,763.85  282,763.85  0.00  0.00%

            Water Supply System TOTAL 0.00  

               Microfiltration System 138,570.21  138,570.21  0.00  0.00%

                  Construction in Progress (CIP) 0.00  0.00  0.00  

               Total Microfiltration System $                 138,570.21  $                 138,570.21  $                            0.00  0.00%
               Water Supply System - Original 310,992.31  299,068.13  11,924.18  3.99%

            Total Water Supply System TOTAL $                 449,562.52  $                 437,638.34  $                   11,924.18  2.72%
         Total Water System Assets $                 800,301.18  $                 788,377.00  $                   11,924.18  1.51%
      Total Water System - TOTAL $                 319,774.32  $                 322,707.27  -$                    2,932.95  -0.91%
   Total Fixed Assets $                 319,774.32  $                 322,707.27  -$                    2,932.95  -0.91%
TOTAL ASSETS $                 743,953.91  $                 794,029.50  -$                  50,075.59  -6.31%
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY
   Liabilities
      Current Liabilities
         Accounts Payable
            Accounts Payable (A/P) 2,030.64  12,438.40  -10,407.76  -83.67%

            Payroll Liabilities 0.00  

               Payroll Taxes Payable 0.00  

                  CO Withholding Payable 406.00  281.00  125.00  44.48%

                  FAMLI Withholding Payable 54.29  36.74  17.55  47.77%

                  Federal Withholding Payable 563.51  297.07  266.44  89.69%

                     Medicare Payable 88.48  88.48  0.00  0.00%

                     Social Security Payable 378.33  378.33  0.00  0.00%

                  Total Federal Withholding Payable $                     1,030.32  $                        763.88  $                        266.44  34.88%
                  Unemployment Ins Payable 30.86  30.86  0.00  0.00%

               Total Payroll Taxes Payable $                     1,521.47  $                     1,112.48  $                        408.99  36.76%
               Salary/Wages Payable 4,479.37  3,305.70  1,173.67  35.50%

            Total Payroll Liabilities $                     6,000.84  $                     4,418.18  $                     1,582.66  35.82%
         Total Accounts Payable $                     8,031.48  $                   16,856.58  -$                    8,825.10  -52.35%
         Credit Cards
            US Bank CC 0.00  0.00  0.00  

         Total Credit Cards $                            0.00  $                            0.00  $                            0.00  
         Other Current Liabilities
            Deferred Property Taxes 0.00  0.00  0.00  

            Other Current Liabilities 0.00  0.00  0.00  

         Total Other Current Liabilities $                            0.00  $                            0.00  $                            0.00  
      Total Current Liabilities $                     8,031.48  $                   16,856.58  -$                    8,825.10  -52.35%
   Total Liabilities $                     8,031.48  $                   16,856.58  -$                    8,825.10  -52.35%
   Equity
      3000 Net Investment in Capital Assets 319,774.32  692,504.87  -372,730.55  -53.82%

      3010 Designated Net Assets 387,548.49  387,548.49  

      3020 Unrestricted Net Assets 71,824.10  78,997.68  -7,173.58  -9.08%

      Net Income -43,224.48  5,670.37  -48,894.85  -862.29%

   Total Equity $                 735,922.43  $                 777,172.92  -$                  41,250.49  -5.31%
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY $                 743,953.91  $                 794,029.50  -$                  50,075.59  -6.31%


